FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMI WILL BE SUBJECT TO RE	BER 31, 1998 OR LIMITED PAR EVOCATION AND <u>\$500 PENAL</u>				
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999	Sandra B. Secretary	TMENT OF STATE Mortham y of State CORPORATIONS	-	LED	
1. Name of Limited Partnership	^{1a.} DOCUM A11702			- 98 NOV -4 PM 3: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
ECL INVESTMENTS, LTD.					
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address	Principal Office Address		5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.	
5505 RIVER ROAD CAMILLA GA 31730	5505 RIVER ROAD CAMILLA GA 31730			\$3,393,939.30	
				5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to date:	
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address	•			
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	City & State		Applied For Not Applicable	
Zip Country	Zip	Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required State (See reverse side for fee information)	
9. Name and Address of Cu	ment Registered Agent	Name	10. If changed, new Registere	d Agent/Office	
MORRISON, ALBERT		Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)			
1001 BRICKELL BAY DRIVE 9TH FLOOR			Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
MIAMI FL 33131		City Zip Code			
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.105 for the purpose of changing its registered offic agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obliga SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment		ed limited partnership c rida. Such change was	rganized or registered under the laws of th authorized by its general partner(s). I hereb	y accept the appointment of registered	
A GENERAL PARTNER TH		LIMITED PA	RTNERSHIP OR OTHE VITH THIS OFFICE.	R BUSINESS ENTITY	
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)	Address of Each Gener (Do NOT Use Post Office B	ral Partner Box Numbers)* 111	City, State & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number	
FOGG, E.C., III	5505 RIVER ROAD	5505 RIVER ROAD			
Fogg, Lisbeth	5505 RIVER ROAD		CAMILLA GA 31730		
			500002 -11/05 *****	6816152 /3801097002 28.25 ****\$26.25	
				AL NOV - 4 1998	
Note: General partners MAY N					
12. I do hereby cartify that the information supplied v Corporations from any liability of non-compliance this annual report is true and accurate and that m empowered to execute this reporting, required by	e with Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the in ny signature shall have the same legal effects as	nformation supplied is d	leemed exempt from public access. I furthe	r certify that the information indicated on	
	HAN YP		DATE	1929198	
Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form	h_ <u>/</u>		Daytime Telephone Number	/	